
2020��Initiatives��Proposal��Form��

Thank��you��for��your��interest��in��submitting��a��proposal��to��the��2020��Initiatives��process.��

Please��complete��this��form,��save��it��to��your��hard��drive,��and��then��email��a��copy��to�W
�î�ì�î�ì�›�•�š�}���l�š�}�v�X�����µ�X���W�o�����•�������}�‰�Ç���Ç�}�µ�Œ���������v�l���]�Œ�����š�}�Œ���}�v���š�Z�������u���]�o�X��You��will��then��be��
contacted��by��the��appropriate��2020��Initiative��Team��representative�l�>���'�^���(�����]�o�]�š���š�}�Œ�•.��

Proposals��will��be��evaluated��based��on��general��criteria��including��the��following:��
• �h�v�]�À���Œ�•�]�š�Ç�rwide��impact
• Clearly��addressing��one��of��the��four��LEGS��themes��from��the��2020��strategic��plan
• Specific��budget��details��provided
• Realistic��outcomes��identified
• Assessment��measures��specified

Please��consider��the��following��questions��as��helpful��prompts:��

�h�v�]�À���Œ�•�]�š�Ç�raccomplish��with��your��project?

• How��will��Stockton,��as��a��whole,��benefit?

Expected��Results��
• How��will��you��know��if��your��project��is��a��success?
• What��are��your��anticipated��outcomes��and��specific��measurements��for��success?
• Does��your��proposal��clearly��indicate��the��person(s)��or��department(s)��that��



Strategic Theme (choose one)  

Learning  

Engagement  

Global Perspectives  

Sustainability  

Strategic Objectives: choose one p rimary (P) in main theme and up to th ree seconda ry (S)
In any themes  

Learning  

Deliver high value-added learning experiences and promote 
scholarly activity (S1)

Reward scholarly applications  (ER2)



The��tables��below��allow��for��summaries��of��about��350��words.��Additional��information��can��be��
included��as��an��attachment.��

Narrative Summary of Project  

. 

Assessment Plan: What are your anticipated outcomes and specific measurements for success?  



Budget Summa ry 

Item 
FY201��

July 1, 201�� –
June 30, 201��

FY201��
July 1, 201�� –
June 30, 201��

FY201��
July 1, 201�� –
June 30, 201��

Notes/Comments 
(stipends, supplies, hospitality, etc.)

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

6

.
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